
Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18
Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID
Raw Score 

(rounded up) Points

Championship 

Points National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 31 326 326 -

2 2 Amina KHELIFI 0 26 274 274 -

3 3 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 24 253 253 -

3 3 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 24 253 253 -

5 5 Abismail HAMMOU ID 22 232 232 -

5 5 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 22 232 232 -

5 5 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 22 232 232 -

5 5 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 22 232 232 -

9 9 Hakim BELOUAD ID 21 221 221 -

10 10 Abdessamed LARBI 0 20 211 211 -

10 10 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 20 211 211 -

12 12 Khadidja AKROUT ID 19 200 200 -

12 12 Nadir IOUAGE 0 19 200 200 -

14 14 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 0 18 189 189 -

14 14 Walid HENNI ID 18 189 189 -

16 16 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 17 179 179 -

16 16 Kamel HAMMADI 0 17 179 179 -

16 16 Kawther IOUAGE 0 17 179 179 -

16 16 Mebarka KEBIR ID 17 179 179 -

20 20 Hiba AIADI 0 16 168 168 -

20 20 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 16 168 168 -

22 22 Aicha OUIDAH 0 15 158 158 -

22 22 Mohamed REZOUK 0 15 158 158 -

22 22 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 15 158 158 -

25 25 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 14 147 147 -

25 25 Abderahim SAKER ID 14 147 147 -

25 25 Kossay LEKHAL 0 14 147 147 -

25 25 Roufaida NACI 0 14 147 147 -

25 25 Yasmina KADI 0 14 147 147 -

30 30 Djihane HENNI 0 13 137 137 -

30 30 Khaled NACER ID 13 137 137 -

30 30 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 13 137 137 -

30 30 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 13 137 137 -

30 30 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 13 137 137 -

35 35 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 12 126 126 -

35 35 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 12 126 126 -

37 37 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 11 116 116 -

37 37 Moudjib MAILBI ID 11 116 116 -

37 37 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 11 116 116 -

40 40 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 10 105 105 -

40 40 Khaldia ALARBI 0 10 105 105 -

40 40 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 10 105 105 -

43 43 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 9 95 95 -

43 43 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 9 95 95 -

43 43 Nihal ABAIDI 0 9 95 95 -

46 46 Alaa LARBI 0 8 84 84 -

46 46 Hanane HERMAS 0 8 84 84 -

46 46 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 8 84 84 -

46 46 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 8 84 84 -

46 46 Naima DJOUAK 0 8 84 84 -

46 46 Samir HACHEMI 0 8 84 84 -

52 52 Aymen RABA 0 7 74 74 -

52 52 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 7 74 74 -

52 52 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 7 74 74 -

52 52 Lamia DJOUAK 0 7 74 74 -

52 52 Mohamed TEMAR 0 7 74 74 -

52 52 Slimane GAID 0 7 74 74 -

58 58 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 6 63 63 -

58 58 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 6 63 63 -

60 60 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 5 53 53 -

60 60 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 5 53 53 -

60 60 Fawaz HERMAS 0 5 53 53 -

60 60 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 5 53 53 -

64 64 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 4 42 42 -

65 65 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 3 32 32 -

65 65 Sidali ELABANI 0 3 32 32 -

67 67 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 2 21 21 -

Event 1: Names & Faces



Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18
Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points
Championship 

Points National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 480 480 806 -

2 4 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 336 336 504 -

3 2 Hakim BELOUAD ID 300 300 521 -

4 6 Abderahim SAKER ID 288 288 435 -

5 5 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 267 267 499 -

6 3 Amina KHELIFI 0 240 240 514 -

7 8 Walid HENNI ID 231 231 420 -

8 7 Abdessamed LARBI 0 210 210 421 -

8 12 Mebarka KEBIR ID 210 210 389 -

10 15 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 180 180 327 -

10 14 Aicha OUIDAH 0 180 180 338 -

12 10 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 165 165 397 -

13 11 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 162 162 394 -

14 27 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 153 153 258 -

15 13 Abismail HAMMOU ID 150 150 382 -

15 9 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 150 150 403 -

15 23 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 150 150 276 -

18 33 Mohamed TEMAR 0 144 144 218 -

19 31 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 138 138 254 -

20 32 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 135 135 230 -

21 26 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 126 126 263 -

22 29 Khaled NACER ID 120 120 257 -

22 16 Nadir IOUAGE 0 120 120 320 -

22 22 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 120 120 278 -

25 30 Kossay LEKHAL 0 108 108 255 -

25 17 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 108 108 319 -

27 18 Kamel HAMMADI 0 105 105 284 -

28 25 Hiba AIADI 0 102 102 270 -

29 21 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 99 99 278 -

30 35 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 90 90 206 -

30 20 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI0 90 90 279 -

30 41 Nihal ABAIDI 0 90 90 185 -

33 38 Moudjib MAILBI ID 84 84 200 -

34 46 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 78 78 131 -

34 34 Djihane HENNI 0 78 78 215 -

34 28 Kawther IOUAGE 0 78 78 257 -

37 24 Khadidja AKROUT ID 75 75 275 -

37 43 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 75 75 170 -

39 37 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 66 66 203 -

40 56 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 60 60 102 -

40 45 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 60 60 134 -

40 44 Khaldia ALARBI 0 60 60 165 -

40 49 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 60 60 123 -

40 58 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 60 60 92 -

45 40 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 57 57 194 -

46 39 Roufaida NACI 0 51 51 198 -

47 36 Mohamed REZOUK 0 45 45 203 -

48 47 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 44 44 128 -

49 50 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 42 42 116 -

50 51 Alaa LARBI 0 30 30 114 -

50 57 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 30 30 93 -

50 51 Hanane HERMAS 0 30 30 114 -

50 51 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 30 30 114 -

50 51 Naima DJOUAK 0 30 30 114 -

50 19 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 30 30 283 -

50 64 Sidali ELABANI 0 30 30 62 -

50 42 Yasmina KADI 0 30 30 177 -

50 61 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 30 30 83 -

59 67 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 19 19 40 -

60 59 Lamia DJOUAK 0 15 15 89 -

61 62 Aymen RABA 0 3 3 77 -

62 65 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 0 0 53 -

62 48 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 0 0 126 -

62 65 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 0 53 -

62 60 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 0 84 -

62 63 Slimane GAID 0 0 0 74 -

62 55 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 0 0 105 -

Event 2: Binary Digits



Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18
Position 

(Event)

Position 

(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points
Championship 

Points National Record

1 3 Walid HENNI ID 61 488 908 -

2 4 Mebarka KEBIR ID 59 472 861 -

2 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 59 472 1278 -

4 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 57 456 955 -

5 10 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 53 424 707 -

6 8 Abdessamed LARBI 0 50 400 821 -

7 6 Amina KHELIFI 0 40 320 834 -

7 5 Hakim BELOUAD ID 40 320 841 -

7 9 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 40 320 717 -

7 7 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 40 320 824 -

11 13 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 36 288 518 -

12 12 Aicha OUIDAH 0 30 240 578 -

12 14 Khadidja AKROUT ID 30 240 515 -

14 33 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 28 224 329 -

15 18 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 27 216 470 -

16 34 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 25 200 316 -

16 16 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 0 25 200 479 -

18 15 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 24 192 511 -

18 26 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 24 192 386 -

20 22 Kawther IOUAGE 0 23 184 441 -

20 23 Khaled NACER ID 23 184 441 -

20 27 Moudjib MAILBI ID 23 184 384 -

23 11 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 22 176 579 -

23 24 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 22 176 439 -

23 20 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 22 176 454 -

26 35 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 21 168 294 -

27 44 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 19 152 245 -

28 25 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 17 136 414 -

29 28 Kossay LEKHAL 0 16 128 383 -

30 30 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 13 104 362 -

31 36 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 10 80 286 -

31 19 Abismail HAMMOU ID 10 80 462 -

31 32 Hiba AIADI 0 10 80 350 -

34 45 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 9 72 242 -

35 42 Nihal ABAIDI 0 8 64 249 -

35 39 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 8 64 267 -

35 46 Yasmina KADI 0 8 64 241 -

38 29 Nadir IOUAGE 0 7 56 376 -

39 21 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 6 48 442 -

39 43 Roufaida NACI 0 6 48 246 -

41 17 Abderahim SAKER ID 5 40 475 -

41 41 Djihane HENNI 0 5 40 255 -

41 40 Mohamed TEMAR 0 5 40 258 -

41 49 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 5 40 168 -

45 31 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 4 32 359 -

45 50 Naima DJOUAK 0 4 32 146 -

47 53 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 3 24 126 -

47 48 Khaldia ALARBI 0 3 24 189 -

47 56 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 3 24 116 -

50 47 Mohamed REZOUK 0 2 16 219 -

51 51 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 1 8 142 -

51 55 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 1 8 122 -

53 65 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 0 0 53 -

53 52 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 0 0 131 -

53 57 Alaa LARBI 0 0 0 114 -

53 62 Aymen RABA 0 0 0 77 -

53 67 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 0 0 40 -

53 65 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 0 53 -

53 57 Hanane HERMAS 0 0 0 114 -

53 37 Kamel HAMMADI 0 0 0 284 -

53 59 Lamia DJOUAK 0 0 0 89 -

53 54 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 0 0 123 -

53 38 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 0 0 276 -

53 60 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 0 84 -

53 64 Sidali ELABANI 0 0 0 62 -

53 63 Slimane GAID 0 0 0 74 -

53 61 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 0 0 83 -

Event 3: Random Words



Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18

Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship Points

National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 440 489 1767 -

2 4 Amina KHELIFI 0 326 362 1196 -

3 3 Walid HENNI ID 304 338 1246 -

4 10 Khadidja AKROUT ID 296 329 844 -

5 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 272 302 1257 -

6 15 Nadir IOUAGE 0 270 300 676 -

7 6 Abdessamed LARBI 0 240 267 1087 -

8 7 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 232 258 1082 -

9 9 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 216 240 957 -

10 5 Mebarka KEBIR ID 211 234 1095 -

11 8 Hakim BELOUAD ID 210 233 1074 -

12 22 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 200 222 582 -

13 14 Abderahim SAKER ID 188 209 684 -

14 13 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 180 200 718 -

15 16 Kawther IOUAGE 0 176 196 637 -

16 17 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 164 182 636 -

17 33 Mohamed TEMAR 0 160 178 435 -

18 12 Aicha OUIDAH 0 144 160 738 -

19 20 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 140 156 597 -

20 32 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 138 153 439 -

21 29 Hiba AIADI 0 126 140 490 -

21 35 Kamel HAMMADI 0 126 140 424 -

21 23 Khaled NACER ID 126 140 581 -

21 18 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 126 140 610 -

25 27 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 125 139 501 -

26 37 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 122 136 377 -

27 48 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 120 133 264 -

27 26 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 120 133 547 -

29 28 Kossay LEKHAL 0 103 114 498 -

30 11 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 100 111 818 -

31 24 Abismail HAMMOU ID 92 102 564 -

32 40 Nihal ABAIDI 0 88 98 347 -

33 38 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 85 94 371 -

34 45 Khaldia ALARBI 0 80 89 278 -

34 19 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 80 89 599 -

36 25 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 0 70 78 557 -

37 30 Moudjib MAILBI ID 64 71 455 -

38 36 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 53 59 388 -

39 42 Yasmina KADI 0 50 56 297 -

40 51 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 42 47 162 -

41 52 Alaa LARBI 0 40 44 159 -

41 41 Djihane HENNI 0 40 44 299 -

41 39 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 40 44 360 -

41 44 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 40 44 290 -

41 49 Mohamed REZOUK 0 40 44 263 -

41 34 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 40 44 430 -

41 58 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 40 44 127 -

48 54 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 26 29 155 -

49 55 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI 0 24 27 150 -

50 66 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 20 22 62 -

50 60 Samir HACHEMI 0 20 22 106 -

52 47 Roufaida NACI 0 16 18 264 -

53 62 Sidali ELABANI 0 14 16 77 -

54 53 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 12 13 155 -

55 65 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 10 11 64 -

56 21 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 8 9 588 -

56 57 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 8 9 131 -

58 46 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 5 6 272 -

59 31 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 3 3 442 -

60 63 Aymen RABA 0 0 0 77 -

60 43 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 0 0 294 -

60 67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 0 53 -

60 59 Hanane HERMAS 0 0 0 114 -

60 61 Lamia DJOUAK 0 0 0 89 -

60 50 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 0 0 168 -

60 56 Naima DJOUAK 0 0 0 146 -

60 64 Slimane GAID 0 0 0 74 -

Event 4: 15 Minute Number



Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18
Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 

(Cards)

Raw Score 

(Packs) Points

Championship 

Points National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 156 3,00 383 2150 -

2 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 122 2,35 300 1557 -

3 3 Abdessamed LARBI 0 119 2,29 292 1380 -

4 11 Abderahim SAKER ID 116 2,23 285 969 -

5 13 Nadir IOUAGE 0 106 2,04 260 936 -

6 9 Khadidja AKROUT ID 104 2,00 256 1099 -

7 5 Mebarka KEBIR ID 90 1,73 221 1317 -

8 6 Hakim BELOUAD ID 70 1,35 172 1246 -

9 14 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 64 1,23 157 793 -

10 24 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 62 1,19 152 595 -

11 17 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 56 1,08 138 735 -

12 27 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 52 1,00 128 567 -

12 20 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 52 1,00 128 675 -

12 15 Kawther IOUAGE 0 52 1,00 128 764 -

12 10 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 52 1,00 128 1084 -

12 31 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 52 1,00 128 499 -

12 12 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 52 1,00 128 946 -

18 4 Walid HENNI ID 48 0,92 118 1364 -

19 21 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI0 42 0,81 103 660 -

20 19 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 33 0,63 81 680 -

21 50 Alaa LARBI 0 30 0,58 74 232 -

21 39 Djihane HENNI 0 30 0,58 74 373 -

23 22 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 26 0,50 64 645 -

23 34 Kamel HAMMADI 0 26 0,50 64 488 -

23 30 Mohamed TEMAR 0 26 0,50 64 499 -

26 42 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 21 0,40 52 341 -

27 43 Mohamed REZOUK 0 18 0,35 44 308 -

28 61 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 17 0,33 42 104 -

29 52 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 16 0,31 39 194 -

30 53 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 15 0,29 37 192 -

30 54 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 15 0,29 37 187 -

32 8 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 14 0,27 34 1117 -

33 51 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 13 0,25 32 200 -

34 46 Roufaida NACI 0 10 0,19 25 289 -

35 57 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 5 0,10 12 139 -

36 25 Khaled NACER ID 4 0,08 10 591 -

37 44 Yasmina KADI 0 2 0,04 5 302 -

38 23 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 1 0,02 2 612 -

39 66 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 0 0,00 0 64 -

39 49 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 0 0,00 0 264 -

39 28 Abismail HAMMOU ID 0 0,00 0 564 -

39 16 Aicha OUIDAH 0 0 0,00 0 738 -

39 7 Amina KHELIFI 0 0 0,00 0 1196 -

39 26 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 0 0,00 0 588 -

39 64 Aymen RABA 0 0 0,00 0 77 -

39 18 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 0 0,00 0 718 -

39 29 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 0 0,00 0 501 -

39 40 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 0 0,00 0 360 -

39 45 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 0 0,00 0 294 -

39 67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 0,00 0 53 -

39 59 Hanane HERMAS 0 0 0,00 0 114 -

39 33 Hiba AIADI 0 0 0,00 0 490 -

39 47 Khaldia ALARBI 0 0 0,00 0 278 -

39 32 Kossay LEKHAL 0 0 0,00 0 498 -

39 62 Lamia DJOUAK 0 0 0,00 0 89 -

39 58 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 0 0,00 0 131 -

39 38 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 0 0,00 0 377 -

39 35 Moudjib MAILBI ID 0 0,00 0 455 -

39 56 Naima DJOUAK 0 0 0,00 0 146 -

39 41 Nihal ABAIDI 0 0 0,00 0 347 -

39 55 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 0 0,00 0 162 -

39 48 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 0 0,00 0 272 -

39 36 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 0 0,00 0 430 -

39 60 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 0,00 0 106 -

39 63 Sidali ELABANI 0 0 0,00 0 77 -

39 65 Slimane GAID 0 0 0,00 0 74 -

39 37 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 0 0,00 0 388 -

Event 5: 10 Minute Cards



Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18
Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID

Raw Score 

(Attempt 1)

Raw Score 

(Attempt 2)

Raw Score 

(Highest) Points

Championship Points

National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 248 120 248 453 2604 -

2 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 150 178 178 325 1882 -

3 16 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 166 110 166 303 891 -

4 3 Abdessamed LARBI 0 138 144 144 263 1643 -

4 4 Walid HENNI ID 144 118 144 263 1627 -

6 7 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 132 0 132 241 1326 -

6 10 Nadir IOUAGE 0 132 132 132 241 1178 -

8 33 Mohamed REZOUK 0 126 0 126 230 538 -

9 9 Abderahim SAKER ID 64 124 124 227 1196 -

10 18 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 120 0 120 219 865 -

11 5 Mebarka KEBIR ID 118 72 118 216 1532 -

12 6 Hakim BELOUAD ID 115 104 115 210 1457 -

13 29 Kamel HAMMADI 0 92 86 92 168 656 -

13 15 Kawther IOUAGE 0 70 92 92 168 932 -

15 25 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 76 86 86 157 724 -

16 51 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 84 0 84 154 285 -

17 27 Abismail HAMMOU ID 52 80 80 146 710 -

17 23 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 80 60 80 146 741 -

17 17 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 80 12 80 146 881 -

17 14 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 80 12 80 146 940 -

21 19 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 52 78 78 143 818 -

22 13 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 68 12 68 124 1070 -

23 21 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 66 0 66 121 801 -

24 28 Khaled NACER ID 14 64 64 117 708 -

25 38 Nihal ABAIDI 0 62 0 62 113 460 -

26 30 Kossay LEKHAL 0 60 60 60 110 608 -

26 26 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 60 40 60 110 722 -

28 50 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI 0 56 2 56 102 289 -

28 36 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 56 48 56 102 533 -

30 31 Hiba AIADI 0 50 52 52 95 585 -

31 48 Alaa LARBI 0 40 48 48 88 320 -

31 44 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 0 48 48 88 360 -

33 32 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 46 0 46 84 583 -

34 59 Aymen RABA 0 28 44 44 80 157 -

34 35 Moudjib MAILBI ID 44 38 44 80 535 -

36 52 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 42 32 42 77 277 -

37 54 Naima DJOUAK 0 41 4 41 75 221 -

38 20 Aicha OUIDAH 0 20 40 40 73 811 -

38 57 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 0 40 40 73 177 -

38 24 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 0 40 8 40 73 734 -

38 43 Roufaida NACI 0 0 40 40 73 362 -

42 46 Khaldia ALARBI 0 35 36 36 66 344 -

43 39 Djihane HENNI 0 32 0 32 59 431 -

43 41 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 0 32 32 59 419 -

45 45 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 28 0 28 51 346 -

46 40 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 24 0 24 44 421 -

47 8 Amina KHELIFI 0 20 0 20 37 1232 -

47 34 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 20 20 20 37 538 -

47 11 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 20 0 20 37 1153 -

50 22 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 15 15 15 27 745 -

51 42 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 8 14 14 26 414 -

52 55 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 12 0 12 22 216 -

52 66 Fawaz HERMAS 0 12 0 12 22 75 -

54 63 Sidali ELABANI 0 10 0 10 18 95 -

55 65 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 8 0 8 15 78 -

56 56 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 0 4 4 7 199 -

57 53 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 0 0 0 0 264 -

57 47 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 0 0 0 0 341 -

57 61 Hanane HERMAS 0 0 0 0 0 114 -

57 12 Khadidja AKROUT ID 0 0 0 0 1099 -

57 64 Lamia DJOUAK 0 0 0 0 0 89 -

57 37 Mohamed TEMAR 0 0 0 499 -

57 58 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 0 0 0 0 162 -

57 62 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 0 0 0 106 -

57 67 Slimane GAID 0 0 0 0 0 74 -

57 49 Yasmina KADI 0 0 0 0 0 302 -

57 60 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 0 0 0 0 139 -

Event 6: Speed Number



Algeria Memory Championship 2018

24/3/18
Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points
Championship 

Points National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 33 264 2868 -

2 3 Walid HENNI ID 32 256 1883 -

3 5 Hakim BELOUAD ID 29 232 1689 -

4 4 Abdessamed LARBI 0 26 208 1851 -

5 16 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 24 192 1057 -

6 8 Abderahim SAKER ID 23 184 1380 -

7 10 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 21 168 1321 -

8 20 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 19 152 897 -

8 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 19 152 2034 -

10 19 Aicha OUIDAH 0 18 144 955 -

11 14 Kawther IOUAGE 0 17 136 1068 -

11 6 Mebarka KEBIR ID 17 136 1668 -

13 22 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI0 16 128 862 -

13 15 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 16 128 1068 -

15 29 Kamel HAMMADI 0 15 120 776 -

15 11 Nadir IOUAGE 0 15 120 1298 -

17 38 Djihane HENNI 0 14 112 543 -

17 24 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 14 112 834 -

19 9 Amina KHELIFI 0 13 104 1336 -

19 17 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 13 104 995 -

19 33 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 13 104 642 -

19 26 Khaled NACER ID 13 104 812 -

23 27 Abismail HAMMOU ID 12 96 806 -

23 18 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 12 96 977 -

25 25 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 11 88 812 -

25 36 Mohamed TEMAR 0 11 88 587 -

25 39 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 11 88 509 -

25 13 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 11 88 1158 -

25 34 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 11 88 621 -

30 35 Mohamed REZOUK 0 10 80 618 -

31 7 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 9 72 1398 -

31 31 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 9 72 655 -

31 42 Roufaida NACI 0 9 72 434 -

34 50 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 8 64 328 -

34 32 Hiba AIADI 0 8 64 649 -

34 12 Khadidja AKROUT ID 8 64 1163 -

34 30 Kossay LEKHAL 0 8 64 672 -

34 43 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 8 64 424 -

39 45 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 7 56 402 -

39 21 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 7 56 874 -

39 46 Khaldia ALARBI 0 7 56 400 -

39 23 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 7 56 857 -

43 47 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 6 48 389 -

43 28 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 6 48 789 -

43 37 Moudjib MAILBI ID 6 48 583 -

46 54 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 5 40 256 -

46 51 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 5 40 325 -

46 63 Slimane GAID 0 5 40 114 -

49 48 Alaa LARBI 0 4 32 352 -

49 57 Aymen RABA 0 4 32 189 -

49 52 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 4 32 309 -

49 55 Naima DJOUAK 0 4 32 253 -

49 61 Samir HACHEMI 0 4 32 138 -

49 49 Yasmina KADI 0 4 32 334 -

55 66 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 3 24 102 -

55 64 Lamia DJOUAK 0 3 24 113 -

55 40 Nihal ABAIDI 0 3 24 484 -

58 41 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 2 16 435 -

58 62 Hanane HERMAS 0 2 16 130 -

58 58 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 2 16 178 -

61 56 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 1 8 207 -

61 65 Sidali ELABANI 0 1 8 103 -

61 44 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 1 8 422 -

64 59 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 0 0 177 -

64 67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 0 75 -

64 53 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 0 0 289 -

64 60 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 0 0 139 -

Event 7: Historic & Future Dates
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Position 

(Event)
Position 

(Championship) Name ID Raw Score Points

Championship Points

National Record

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 277 397 3265 -

2 8 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 123 176 1498 -

3 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 104 149 2183 -

4 3 Walid HENNI ID 102 146 2030 -

5 12 Khadidja AKROUT ID 94 135 1298 -

6 7 Abderahim SAKER ID 88 126 1506 -

7 4 Abdessamed LARBI 0 82 118 1968 -

8 22 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 79 113 947 -

9 17 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 70 100 1077 -

10 9 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 68 98 1495 -

11 20 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 67 96 993 -

12 19 Aicha OUIDAH 0 66 95 1050 -

12 11 Nadir IOUAGE 0 66 95 1392 -

14 10 Amina KHELIFI 0 61 88 1424 -

15 31 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 55 79 721 -

16 21 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 53 76 950 -

16 5 Mebarka KEBIR ID 53 76 1744 -

18 18 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 51 73 1068 -

19 24 Abismail HAMMOU ID 50 72 878 -

19 42 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 50 72 473 -

19 14 Kawther IOUAGE 0 50 72 1140 -

19 30 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 50 72 726 -

19 34 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 50 72 692 -

24 27 Kamel HAMMADI 0 49 70 846 -

25 48 Yasmina KADI 0 48 69 403 -

26 23 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI0 47 67 929 -

27 36 Moudjib MAILBI ID 45 65 648 -

28 26 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 44 63 852 -

29 43 Khaldia ALARBI 0 43 62 462 -

30 35 Mohamed REZOUK 0 37 53 671 -

31 49 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 36 52 376 -

31 13 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 36 52 1209 -

33 41 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 34 49 483 -

33 6 Hakim BELOUAD ID 34 49 1737 -

35 50 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 32 46 374 -

35 33 Hiba AIADI 0 32 46 695 -

37 54 Naima DJOUAK 0 31 44 298 -

38 32 Kossay LEKHAL 0 30 43 715 -

39 39 Nihal ABAIDI 0 27 39 523 -

40 15 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 26 37 1094 -

41 52 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 25 36 345 -

42 38 Djihane HENNI 0 24 34 578 -

43 47 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 19 27 416 -

44 44 Roufaida NACI 0 18 26 460 -

45 55 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 15 22 278 -

46 63 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 14 20 122 -

46 53 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 14 20 309 -

48 28 Khaled NACER ID 13 19 830 -

48 60 Samir HACHEMI 0 13 19 157 -

48 45 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 13 19 440 -

51 51 Alaa LARBI 0 10 14 366 -

52 46 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 7 10 434 -

52 16 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 7 10 1078 -

54 29 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 6 9 821 -

54 61 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 6 9 148 -

56 57 Aymen RABA 0 5 7 196 -

57 40 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 2 3 512 -

58 62 Hanane HERMAS 0 1 1 132 -

59 59 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 0 0 177 -

59 56 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 0 0 207 -

59 67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 0 75 -

59 65 Lamia DJOUAK 0 0 0 113 -

59 37 Mohamed TEMAR 0 0 0 587 -

59 25 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 0 0 857 -

59 58 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 0 0 178 -

59 66 Sidali ELABANI 0 0 0 103 -

59 64 Slimane GAID 0 0 0 114 -

Event 8: Abstract Images



Algeria Memory Championship 2018
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Position 

(Event)

Position 

(Championship) Name ID
Raw Score 

(Attempt 1)

Raw Score 

(Attempt 2)

Raw Score 

(Highest) Points
Championship 

Points National Record

1 5 Hakim BELOUAD ID 42 43 43 310 2048 -

2 7 Abderahim SAKER ID 27 6 27 246 1752 -

3 15 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 8 18 18 201 1269 -

3 8 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 10 18 18 201 1696 -

3 42 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 16 18 18 201 577 -

3 3 Walid HENNI ID 18 6 18 201 2230 -

7 46 Alaa LARBI 0 17 12 17 195 561 -

7 22 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 17 8 17 195 1052 -

9 6 Mebarka KEBIR ID 16 14 16 189 1933 -

9 10 Nadir IOUAGE 0 2 16 16 189 1582 -

11 4 Abdessamed LARBI 0 12 10 12 164 2132 -

11 27 Khaled NACER ID 8 12 12 164 994 -

11 20 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 0 12 2 12 164 1093 -

11 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 12 8 12 164 3429 -

15 30 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 10 8 10 150 870 -

15 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 10 0 10 150 2333 -

15 14 Kawther IOUAGE 0 10 10 10 150 1290 -

15 26 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 10 10 10 150 1001 -

15 34 Mohamed REZOUK 0 6 10 10 150 821 -

20 37 Mohamed TEMAR 0 4 9 9 142 729 -

21 25 Abismail HAMMOU ID 8 4 8 134 1012 -

21 17 Aicha OUIDAH 0 8 3 8 134 1183 -

21 52 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 8 1 8 134 412 -

21 32 Hiba AIADI 0 8 8 8 134 829 -

21 28 Kamel HAMMADI 0 8 4 8 134 980 -

21 40 Khaldia ALARBI 0 5 8 8 134 595 -

21 31 Kossay LEKHAL 0 8 8 8 134 848 -

21 44 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 2 8 8 134 574 -

29 16 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 6 7 7 125 1203 -

30 29 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 6 4 6 116 937 -

30 55 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 0 6 6 116 323 -

30 51 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 6 0 6 116 461 -

30 36 Moudjib MAILBI ID 6 4 6 116 764 -

30 39 Nihal ABAIDI 0 3 6 6 116 638 -

30 58 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 6 6 6 116 294 -

30 43 Roufaida NACI 0 6 2 6 116 576 -

30 35 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 2 6 6 116 808 -

30 49 Yasmina KADI 0 6 1 6 116 519 -

39 60 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 5 2 5 106 228 -

39 57 Aymen RABA 0 5 1 5 106 302 -

39 38 Djihane HENNI 0 3 5 5 106 684 -

39 18 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 2 5 5 106 1183 -

39 13 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 5 3 5 106 1315 -

44 41 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 2 4 4 95 578 -

44 45 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 2 4 4 95 568 -

44 23 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 2 4 4 95 1044 -

44 50 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 4 3 4 95 511 -

44 61 Hanane HERMAS 0 4 2 4 95 226 -

44 12 Khadidja AKROUT ID 4 0 4 95 1393 -

44 63 Lamia DJOUAK 0 2 4 4 95 207 -

44 9 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 4 2 4 95 1592 -

44 33 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 2 4 4 95 821 -

44 48 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 4 1 4 95 529 -

44 24 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 4 4 4 95 1042 -

44 65 Sidali ELABANI 0 4 3 4 95 198 -

44 59 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 4 2 4 95 243 -

57 67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 3 1 3 82 156 -

58 21 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 2 0 2 67 1060 -

58 54 Naima DJOUAK 0 2 0 2 67 365 -

60 19 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 0 1 1 47 1141 -

60 11 Amina KHELIFI 0 1 1 1 47 1471 -

60 62 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 0 1 1 47 224 -

60 47 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 1 0 1 47 559 -

60 64 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 1 1 47 204 -

60 66 Slimane GAID 0 1 1 1 47 161 -

66 53 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 0 0 0 0 374 -

66 56 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 0 0 309 -

Event 9: Spoken Number
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Position 

(Event)

Position 

(Championship)
Name ID

No. cards 

(Attempt 1)

Whole Mins 

(Attempt 1)

Secs to 2 

Decimal places 

(Attempt1)

Time Secs 

(attempt 1)

No. cards 

(Attempt 2)

Whole Mins 

(Attempt 2)

Secs to 2 

Decimal places 

(Attempt 2)

Time 

Secs 

(attempt 

2)

Column1
Points 

(Attempt 1)
Column2

Points 

(Attempt 2)

Points 

(Highest)

Championship 

Points

1 1 Nasser AZIRI ID 52 1 42,86 102,86 52 0 51,82 51,82 290,59 291 485,94 486 486 3915

2 7 Abderahim SAKER ID 52 2 33,88 153,88 52 1 45,00 105,00 214,83 215 286,15 286 286 2038

3 2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 0 52 2 41,00 161,00 52 1 54,00 114,00 207,66 208 269,03 269 269 2602

4 11 Aya Inssaf BOUALI ID 52 2 36,88 156,88 52 1 57,07 117,07 211,74 212 263,73 264 264 1533

5 14 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 0 52 2 12,99 132,99 0 5 0,00 300,00 239,67 240 130,21 0 240 1381

6 29 Mohamed REZOUK 0 52 2 28,45 148,45 41 5 0,00 300,00 220,70 221 130,21 103 221 1041

7 9 Nadir IOUAGE 0 52 2 47,43 167,43 52 2 35,46 155,46 201,66 202 213,19 213 213 1795

8 5 Hakim BELOUAD ID 52 2 45,13 165,13 0 5 0,00 300,00 203,75 204 130,21 0 204 2251

9 3 Walid HENNI ID 52 3 32,50 212,50 29 5 0,00 300,00 168,64 169 130,21 73 169 2399

10 22 Kamel HAMMADI 0 52 5 0,00 300,00 52 3 57,76 237,76 130,21 130 155,02 155 155 1135

11 20 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 0 52 5 0,00 300,00 52 4 1,79 241,79 130,21 130 153,08 153 153 1197

12 4 Abdessamed LARBI 0 4 5 0,00 300,00 52 4 30,50 270,50 130,21 10 140,72 141 141 2273

13 6 Mebarka KEBIR ID 52 4 34,60 274,60 52 4 56,00 296,00 139,14 139 131,53 132 139 2073

14 45 Mohamed BELESSEL 0 10 5 0,00 300,00 52 4 50,00 290,00 130,21 25 133,56 134 134 594

15 27 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 0 52 5 0,00 300,00 9 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 130 130,21 23 130 1067

15 41 Alaa LARBI 0 36 5 0,00 300,00 52 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 90 130,21 130 130 692

15 12 Khadidja AKROUT ID 4 5 0,00 300,00 52 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 10 130,21 130 130 1523

15 8 Khaled Abdelah HALAF ID 52 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 130 130,21 0 130 1826

15 31 Kossay LEKHAL 0 45 5 0,00 300,00 52 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 113 130,21 130 130 979

15 23 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 0 52 5 0,00 300,00 30 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 130 130,21 75 130 1132

15 38 Mohamed LEKHAL 0 42 5 0,00 300,00 52 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 105 130,21 130 130 707

15 33 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 52 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 130 130,21 0 130 951

15 21 Omar Farouk MALEK 0 6 5 0,00 300,00 52 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 15 130,21 130 130 1172

15 17 Salsabil NOISRIA ID 52 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 130 130,21 0 130 1333

25 32 Hiba AIADI 0 9 5 0,00 300,00 50 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 23 130,21 125 125 954

26 18 Nawel BENFARHAT 0 34 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 85 130,21 0 85 1268

27 35 Sadjida DAOUDI ID 26 5 0,00 300,00 32 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 65 130,21 80 80 888

28 53 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 30 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 75 75 449

29 46 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 26 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 65 65 594

30 16 Kawther IOUAGE 0 25 5 0,00 300,00 25 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 63 130,21 63 63 1352

31 34 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR ID 21 5 0,00 300,00 24 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 53 130,21 60 60 930

31 55 Nour El Houda ATTAB 0 6 5 0,00 300,00 24 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 15 130,21 60 60 354

33 40 Nihal ABAIDI 0 22 5 0,00 300,00 8 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 55 130,21 20 55 694

34 42 Khaldia ALARBI 0 21 5 0,00 300,00 7 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 53 130,21 18 53 648

34 25 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM ID 21 5 0,00 300,00 6 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 53 130,21 15 53 1105

36 36 Moudjib MAILBI ID 20 5 0,00 300,00 17 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 50 130,21 43 50 814

37 52 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 0 12 5 0,00 300,00 19 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 30 130,21 48 48 459

37 15 Oumnia Riham BOUALI ID 3 5 0,00 300,00 19 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 8 130,21 48 48 1363

39 19 Aicha OUIDAH 0 18 5 0,00 300,00 11 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 45 130,21 28 45 1229

39 56 Aymen RABA 0 7 5 0,00 300,00 18 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 18 130,21 45 45 347

41 50 Hadj Salah DOUDOU ID 12 5 0,00 300,00 17 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 30 130,21 43 43 554

42 57 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI0 3 5 0,00 300,00 15 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 8 130,21 38 38 347

43 43 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR ID 10 5 0,00 300,00 14 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 25 130,21 35 35 613

44 28 Abismail HAMMOU ID 13 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 33 130,21 0 33 1044

44 44 Roufaida NACI 0 13 5 0,00 300,00 6 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 33 130,21 15 33 608

44 51 Yasmina KADI 0 11 5 0,00 300,00 13 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 28 130,21 33 33 551

47 66 Slimane GAID 0 11 5 0,00 300,00 8 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 28 130,21 20 28 189

48 60 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 4 5 0,00 300,00 10 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 10 130,21 25 25 253

48 13 Amina KHELIFI 0 7 5 0,00 300,00 10 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 18 130,21 25 25 1496

48 47 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 0 5 5 0,00 300,00 10 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 13 130,21 25 25 593

48 63 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 10 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 25 25 229

52 26 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   0 6 5 0,00 300,00 9 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 15 130,21 23 23 1083

52 24 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 0 9 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 23 130,21 0 23 1115

54 61 Hanane HERMAS 0 7 5 0,00 300,00 1 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 18 130,21 3 18 244

54 59 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 2 5 0,00 300,00 7 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 5 130,21 18 18 260

56 58 Fatima Zahraa SANA 0 6 5 0,00 300,00 2 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 15 130,21 5 15 338

56 48 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 0 6 5 0,00 300,00 6 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 15 130,21 15 15 589

58 39 Djihane HENNI 0 2 5 0,00 300,00 5 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 5 130,21 13 13 696

58 67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 5 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 13 13 169

58 30 Khaled NACER ID 3 5 0,00 300,00 5 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 8 130,21 13 13 1007

58 10 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  ID 4 5 0,00 300,00 5 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 10 130,21 13 13 1605

58 65 Sidali ELABANI 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 5 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 13 13 211

63 62 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 4 5 0,00 300,00 1 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 10 130,21 3 10 234

63 64 Lamia DJOUAK 0 3 5 0,00 300,00 4 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 8 130,21 10 10 217

65 54 Naima DJOUAK 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 3 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 8 8 372

66 49 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 0 2 5 0,00 300,00 2 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 5 130,21 5 5 564

67 37 Mohamed TEMAR 0 0 5 0,00 300,00 0 5 0,00 300,00 130,21 0 130,21 0 0 729

Event 10: Speed Cards
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Position Name Words

Binary 

Number

Names & 

Faces

15min 

Number

10min 

Cards

Speed 

Number

Abstract 

Images

Historic 

 Dates

Spoken 

Number

Speed 

Cards

Overall 

Points ID Country Category

1 Nasser AZIRI 472 480 326 489 383 453 397 264 164 486 3915 ID Algeria Adults

2 Fatima Zohra ROUANE 456 267 232 302 300 325 149 152 150 269 2602 0 Algeria Adults

3 Walid HENNI 488 231 189 338 118 263 146 256 201 169 2399 ID Algeria Juniors

4 Abdessamed LARBI 400 210 211 267 292 263 118 208 164 141 2273 0 Algeria Adults

5 Hakim BELOUAD 320 300 221 233 172 210 49 232 310 204 2251 ID Algeria Adults

6 Mebarka KEBIR 472 210 179 234 221 216 76 136 189 139 2073 ID Algeria Adults

7 Abderahim SAKER 40 288 147 209 285 227 126 184 246 286 2038 ID Algeria Juniors

8 Khaled Abdelah HALAF 320 165 232 240 128 241 98 72 201 130 1826 ID Algeria Juniors

9 Nadir IOUAGE 56 120 200 300 260 241 95 120 189 213 1795 0 Algeria Juniors

10 Mohamed Imad Eddine BENACEUR  320 336 168 258 34 37 176 168 95 13 1605 ID Algeria Juniors

11 Aya Inssaf BOUALI 176 150 253 9 0 303 73 104 201 264 1533 ID Algeria Juniors

12 Khadidja AKROUT 240 75 200 329 256 0 135 64 95 130 1523 ID Algeria Adults

13 Amina KHELIFI 320 240 274 362 0 37 88 104 47 25 1496 0 Algeria Adults

14 Abdellah Aness BENCHOHRA 32 180 147 222 64 219 37 192 47 240 1381 0 Algeria Juniors

15 Oumnia Riham BOUALI 424 30 253 111 128 124 52 88 106 48 1363 ID Algeria Juniors

16 Kawther IOUAGE 184 78 179 196 128 168 72 136 150 63 1352 0 Algeria Kids

17 Salsabil NOISRIA 176 120 158 182 157 146 10 128 125 130 1333 ID Tunisia Juniors

18 Nawel BENFARHAT 48 162 232 156 138 146 100 96 106 85 1268 0 Algeria Adults

19 Aicha OUIDAH 240 180 158 160 0 73 95 144 134 45 1229 0 Algeria Juniors

20 Hadil Raoua KOUIADER 136 99 179 133 128 143 76 56 95 153 1197 0 Algeria Juniors

21 Omar Farouk MALEK 216 138 116 140 2 110 113 112 95 130 1172 0 Algeria Juniors

22 Kamel HAMMADI 0 105 179 140 64 168 70 120 134 155 1135 0 Algeria Juniors

23 Mohamed Abdillah BEKADOUR 176 126 137 3 152 146 63 48 150 130 1132 0 Algeria Juniors

24 Mousab Tadj Eddine BELKACEMI 200 90 189 78 103 73 67 128 164 23 1115 0 Algeria Juniors

25 Mohammed HADJ BRAHIM 192 108 211 89 81 121 0 56 195 53 1105 ID Algeria Adults

26 Cheik Fathi HAMIDA   288 135 95 200 0 27 96 152 67 23 1083 0 Algeria Adults

27 Abdelhalim MAHMOUDI 80 90 116 153 128 157 9 88 116 130 1067 0 Algeria Adults

28 Abismail HAMMOU 80 150 232 102 0 146 72 96 134 33 1044 ID Algeria Adults

29 Mohamed REZOUK 16 45 158 44 44 230 53 80 150 221 1041 0 Algeria Adults

30 Khaled NACER 184 120 137 140 10 117 19 104 164 13 1007 ID Algeria Adults

31 Kossay LEKHAL 128 108 147 114 0 110 43 64 134 130 979 0 Algeria Juniors

32 Hiba AIADI 80 102 168 140 0 95 46 64 134 125 954 0 Algeria Juniors

33 Mustapha BELFATMI 0 150 126 94 128 84 72 72 95 130 951 0 Algeria Kids

34 Daho Mohamed BENACEUR 104 153 105 139 0 37 79 104 150 60 930 ID Algeria Juniors

35 Sadjida DAOUDI 192 57 137 44 0 102 72 88 116 80 888 ID Algeria Kids

36 Moudjib MAILBI 184 84 116 71 0 80 65 48 116 50 814 ID Algeria Kids

37 Mohamed TEMAR 40 144 74 178 64 0 0 88 142 0 729 0 Algeria Adults

38 Mohamed LEKHAL 8 30 84 9 0 154 52 40 201 130 707 0 Algeria Kids

39 Djihane HENNI 40 78 137 44 74 59 34 112 106 13 696 0 Algeria Kids

40 Nihal ABAIDI 64 90 95 98 0 113 39 24 116 55 694 0 Algeria Adults

41 Alaa LARBI 0 30 84 44 74 88 14 32 195 130 692 0 Algeria Kids

42 Khaldia ALARBI 24 60 105 89 0 66 62 56 134 53 648 0 Algeria Juniors

43 Fatima Zohra BENACEUR 200 42 74 44 0 59 49 16 95 35 613 ID Algeria Kids

44 Roufaida NACI 48 51 147 18 25 73 26 72 116 33 608 0 Algeria Juniors

45 Mohamed BELESSEL 40 44 84 0 32 77 36 32 116 134 594 0 Algeria Juniors

46 Omar BOUTEGHRINE 64 66 137 6 0 88 10 64 95 65 594 0 Algeria Adults

47 Fatna Hala MOUFFAK 168 0 126 0 0 51 72 56 95 25 593 0 Algeria Kids

48 Soumia Mimouna BAHI 224 0 105 59 0 26 19 8 134 15 589 0 Algeria Kids

49 Mohamed Zakaria SI MERABET 72 75 95 136 0 44 3 88 47 5 564 0 Algeria Kids

50 Hadj Salah DOUDOU 152 30 63 44 52 0 27 48 95 43 554 ID Algeria Adults

51 Yasmina KADI 64 30 147 56 5 0 69 32 116 33 551 0 Algeria Juniors

52 Amel Aouda BOUZIANE 24 60 42 29 39 22 22 40 134 48 459 0 Algeria Kids

53 Abdessalam BENDOB 0 78 53 133 0 0 46 64 0 75 449 0 Algeria Adults

54 Naima DJOUAK 32 30 84 0 0 75 44 32 67 8 372 0 Algeria Kids

55 Nour El Houda ATTAB 24 60 32 47 0 0 0 16 116 60 354 0 Algeria Adults

56 Aymen RABA 0 3 74 0 0 80 7 32 106 45 347 0 Algeria Juniors

57 Mohamed Taki Eddine BELKACEMI 0 60 63 27 37 102 20 0 0 38 347 0 Algeria Kids

58 Fatima Zahraa SANA 8 60 74 13 37 7 0 8 116 15 338 0 Algeria Kids

59 Zakaria BOUGHOUFALA 0 30 53 44 12 0 9 0 95 18 260 0 Algeria Juniors

60 Abd Elbasset BELESSEL 0 0 53 11 0 15 20 24 106 25 253 0 Algeria Kids

61 Hanane HERMAS 0 30 84 0 0 0 1 16 95 18 244 0 Algeria Adults

62 Chahinez GUESMIA 0 19 21 22 42 73 0 0 47 10 234 0 Algeria Kids

63 Samir HACHEMI 0 0 84 22 0 0 19 32 47 25 229 0 Algeria Adults

64 Lamia DJOUAK 0 15 74 0 0 0 0 24 95 10 217 0 Algeria Kids

65 Sidali ELABANI 0 30 32 16 0 18 0 8 95 13 211 0 Algeria Juniors

66 Slimane GAID 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 40 47 28 189 0 Algeria Adults

67 Fawaz HERMAS 0 0 53 0 0 22 0 0 82 13 169 0 Algeria Juniors


